

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 8177/2010

K.RAMA KOTAIAH,GPA HOLDER & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANJANEYULU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr K Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv.
Mr Anshul Bahal, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted as last opportunity to the
ld. Counsel for the petitioner to submit process fee,
correct address of respondent nos. 4 and 5. On furnishing
the same, office to issue notices.

Service is complete on respondent no.3 but no one has
put in appearance on his behalf.

Petitioner is exempted from filing Paper Books.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.09

List again on 7.11.2014.

13:29:45 IST
Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar