

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 8177/2010

K.RAMA KOTAIAH,GPA HOLDER & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANJANEYULU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 08/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Maruthi Rao, Adv.
Mrs. K. Radha, Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrinjan Khosla, Adv.
Ms. Srividya K. Kaimal, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In respect of Respondent Nos. 4 & 5, ld. Counsel for
the petitioner to furnish the fresh and complete address
within two weeks.

List again on 20.02.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.01.13
16:53:53 IST
Reason: