

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8177/2010

K.RAMA KOTAIAH,GPA HOLDER & ANR.  
nt(s)

Appella

VERSUS

ANJANEYULU & ORS.  
ent(s)  
(with office report)

Respond

Date : 10/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr K Maruthi Rao, Adv.  
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.  
Ms Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant has not furnished the fresh and correct  
address of unserved respondent nos. 4 and 5. The  
ld. Counsel has requested three weeks time for the sa  
me. Opportunity provided. Notices thereafter be issued.  
Service of the remaining respondents is complete on  
record.

List again on 20.7.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2015.04.17

12:22:22 IST  
Reason:

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar